List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 20 & 21, 2010
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Brian Shaw
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639

	Jay Verhoff
	A. Finkl & Sons
	jayv@finkl.com
	(773) 908-1756

	Paul Manns
	Allegheny Ludlum
	pmanns@alleghenyludlum.com
	(724) 226-5900

	Prashant Patel
	Arcelor Mittal Coatesville
	prashant.patel@arcelormittal.com
	(610) 383-2377

	Shayne Berns
	Arcelor Mittal Coatesville
	shayne.berns@arcelormittal.com
	(424) 888-4102

	Matt Charlton
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	matthew.charlton@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2791

	Jim Greene
	Arcelor Mittal Steelton
	james.greene@arcelormittal.com
	(717) 986-2130

	Chuck Dedo
	Centre Foundry
	cfm1840@aol.com
	(308) 277-3600

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	(412) 638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	(412) 977-8606

	Zane Reed
	Clayburn Inc.
	zwreed@hotmail.com
	(724) 624-0559

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn Inc.
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	(412) 600-5238

	Laurentiu Nastac
	Concurrent Technologies
	nastac@ctc.com
	(412) 418-1191

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	(330) 568-3023

	Dave Herbst
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	dherbst@elwd.com
	(330) 568-3026

	John Gambone
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	jgambone@elwd.com
	(330) 506-9896

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmark@elwd.com
	(330) 506-9234

	Joe McNally
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	jmcnally@elwd.com
	(330) 565-3732

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6199

	Ken Eakin
	Process Solutions
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	(724) 683-6443

	Ben Russo
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	brusso@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6783

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6510

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6786

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corp.
	jtowns_exochem@msn.com
	(330) 426-9898

	John Hammer
	Exochem Corp.
	jhammer_exochem@msn.com
	(440) 277-1246

	Tim Jenkins
	Exochem Corp.
	tjenkins_exochem@msn.com
	(440) 277-1246

	Jim Schilke
	Exochem Corp.
	jschilke_exochem@msn.com
	(330) 426-9898

	Rob Gilkey
	Fedmet/Sharp Solutions
	rgilkey@fedmet.com
	(724) 877-9038

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet/Thermatex
	jweyant@fedmet.com
	(410) 688-5408

	Tom Rhein
	Fedmet/Thermatex
	trhein@fedmet.com
	(724) 776-0692

	Greg Dowling
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	greg.dowling@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6368

	George Shannon
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	george.shannon@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6531

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	mark.rodney@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6517

	Tom Kantor
	Latrobe Specialty Steel 
	thomas.kantor@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6470

	Ken Reppert
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	kreppert@lhforge.com
	(610) 332-8211

	Bruce Somers
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	bsomers@lhforge.com
	(610) 332-8210

	William Clark
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	wclark@lsmelting.com
	(724) 539-6750

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	(724) 539-6747

	Shawn Shoulders
	LeTourneau Technologies
	shawnshoulders@letourneautechnologies.com
	(903) 237-7440

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita Refractories
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	(717) 793-5513

	Mark Loeffelholz
	Magnesita Refractories
	mark.loeffelholz@magnesita.com
	(717) 793-5513

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica NA
	terry.germanoski@metallurgicana.com
	(330) 207-5250

	Steve Dechaud
	Metallurgica NA
	steve.dechaud@metallurgicana.com
	(630) 466-8000

	Lifeng Zhang
	Missouri S & T
	zhanglife@mst.edu
	(573) 341-4776

	Michael Pierce 
	RAMM Metals 
	mp@rammglobal.com
	(239) 430-7474

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals 
	hl@rammglobal.com
	(330) 534-1694

	Chuck Ropp
	Republic Special Metals
	cropp@republicspecialmetals.com
	(330) 580-9600

	Dmytro Zagrebelny
	Republic Special Metals
	dima@patriotspecialmetals.com
	(330) 949-9765

	Frank Hanna
	Snowshoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	(570) 295-4678

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals 
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5558 

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4973

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4669

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4696

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250

	Frank Roberts 
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250 

	Paul Mason
	Thermo-Calc
	paul@thermocalc.com
	(724) 731-0074

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davison@timken.com
	(330) 471-7306

	Peter Glaws
	Timken
	peter.glaws@timken.com
	(330) 471-2282

	Tom Zorc
	Timken 
	tom.zorc@timken.com
	(330) 471-4079

	Kevin Smith
	Universal Stainless 
	k.smith@univstainless.com
	(412) 257-7649

	Dominic Sorace
	Universal Stainless
	d.sorace@univstainless.com
	(412) 220-3783

	Mike Hubbs
	VacuForm
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	(330) 938-9674

	John Krett
	VacuForm
	jkrett@vacuforminc.com
	(330) 952-3015

	Mark Garbowsky
	WHEMCO
	mgarbowsky@whemco.com
	(724) 643-7029

	Kevin Marsden
	WHEMCO
	kmarsden@whemco.com
	(412) 779-2650


